
Maggiora 11 06 22 EX1 - Free Practice 2

Laptimes

Lap Time of the day

Sorted on position

Laptime Lap Time of the dayLaptime Lap Time of the dayLaptime Lap Time of the dayLaptime

 Po. 1 - # 16 FABBRI R. 1:05.527
Best L.

1 1:16.401 10:32:49.473

2 1:08.688 10:33:58.161

3 1:19.775 10:35:17.936

4 1:07.705 10:36:25.641

5 1:19.784 10:37:45.425

6 1:17.689 10:39:03.114

7 1:05.527 10:40:08.641

8 1:39.631 10:41:48.272

 Po. 2 - # 1 PIGNOTTI A. + 00.391
Diff. First

1 1:13.150 10:33:01.660

2 1:21.868 10:34:23.528

3 1:19.109 10:35:42.637

4 1:05.918 10:36:48.555

5 1:19.635 10:38:08.190

6 1:16.826 10:39:25.016

7 1:21.611 10:40:46.627

 Po. 3 - # 260 BONACINA S. + 02.345
Diff. First

1 1:13.491 10:32:56.010

2 1:11.527 10:34:07.537

3 1:15.379 10:35:22.916

4 1:07.872 10:36:30.788

5 1:24.915 10:37:55.703

6 1:08.012 10:39:03.715

7 1:28.637 10:40:32.352

Fastest lap: 1:05.527 
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